Année de

Rang | Nom |Prénom : Localité Catégorie Temps
naissance
1 Verniers Michael 1989 Savagnier Junior Hommes 41.33.75
2 Jaunin Marc-Henri 1968 Neuchétel Vétérans H1 42.39.64
3 Jaunin Nicolas 1968 Yverdon Vétérans H1 44,19.38
4 Roueche Stéphane 1968 Diesse Vétérans H1 45.32.51
5 Barreto Patrick 1984 La Chaux-de-Fonds Elite H 45,43.91
6 Chautems  Frédéric 1981 Porrentruy Elite H 46.13.48
7 Ducommun Luc 1975 Peseux Seniors H1 46.18.48
8 Pointet Hugues 1960 Peseux Vétérans H1 46.21.45
9 Doerfliger Claude 1951 Corcelles Vétérans H2 46.36.41
10 Guillet Valentin 1985 La Chaux-de-Fonds Elite H 46.37.43
11 Cohen Michel 1960 Savagnier Vétérans H1 47.04.57
12 Vauthier Patrick 1956 Les Vieux-Prés Vétérans H2 47.06.30
13 Furrer Serge 1949 Bevaix Vétérans H2 47.06.99
14 Da Silva Joao 1954 Cressier Vétérans H2 47.25.12
15 Gumy Daniel 1967 Colombier Vétérans H1 47.31.69
16 Neves Geraldo 1975 Colombier Seniors H1 47.51.00
17 Morard Gérard 1951 Neuchétel Vétérans H2 48.03.27
18 Gaillard Laurent 1959 Neuchétel Vétérans H1 48.24.85
19 Tavares Riccardo 1984 Neuchétel Elite H 48.32.03
20 Burri Beat 1959 Corcelles Vétérans H1 48.36.32
21 Matthey Crystel 1985 Colombier Seniors Dames 48.54.10
22 Yerli Didier 1958 Dombresson Vétérans H2 49.09.46
23 Poggiali Roger 1967 Marin Vétérans H1 49.55.04
24 Decorvet Michel 1960 Areuse Vétérans H1 50.21.46
25 Meylan Myriam 1967 Marin Vétérans Dames 2 50.33.02
26 Fahrni Nathalie 1974 Rochefort Vétérans Dames 1 50.51.81
27 Pfeiffer Martine 1959 Le Locle Vétérans Dames 2 52.08.81
28 Schaller Armin 1939 Neuchétel Vétérans H3 52.21.75
29 Alessandri  Sergio 1963 La Chaux-de-Fonds Vétérans H1 52.34.69
30 Bauhofer Jolanda 1979 Les Verrieres Seniors Dames 52.44.23
31 Vidal José 1952 Cressier Vétérans H2 52.51.30
32 Russo Antonio 1967 Marin Vétérans H1 53.22.67
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Juncker
Cohen-Cols
Padis
Mamie
Chautems
Gaume
Vuille
Collaud
Gremaud
Hosner
Wyss
Robert
Pegorari
Burgat
Albisetti
Schlunegger
Romano
Weber
Bédert
Lauber
Herren
Gnaegi
Zwahlen
Argilli

Argilli
Corradini
Zbinden
Blanchard
Gotz
Dumont
Baggenstos
Wunderlin
Jeandupeux
Schneiter
Benoit
Christen

Jean-Louis
Vinciane
Alfredo
Richard
Alain
Stéphane
Audrey
Etienne
Gérard
Jurg
Charlotte
Véronique
Stefano
Bertrand
Jean-Francois
Claudine
Giorgio
Jeremy
Jean-luc
Denis
Stéphane
Hubert
Laurent
Natacha
Massimiliano
Pietro
Pierre
Patrick
Raymond
Philippe
Sylvie
Juerg
Michel
Sylvie
Edouard
Jean-Daniel

1944
1964
1966
1960
1953
1971
1978
1987
1965
1960
1954
1970
1945
1968
1981
1958
1958
1990
1958
1946
1965
1954
1967
1965
1963
1945
1945
1957
1962
1962
1985
1960
1955
1965
1944
1951

Boudry
Savagnier
Hauterive
St-Blaise
Cormondréche
Boudry

Les Brenets
Neuchétel
Marin
Cortaillod

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Colombier

Le Landeron
St-Aubin

Marin
Cortaillod

Le Landeron

Le Locle

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Le Landeron
Corcelles

St-Aubin

La Sagne

La Sagne
Neuchétel

Le Locle

Marin

Chaumont
Corcelles

St-Blaise

Marin

Hauterive
Neuchétel

Les Ponts-de-Martel
Marin

Vétérans H3
Vétérans Dames 2
Vétérans H1
Vétérans H1
Vétérans H2
Seniors H1
Vétérans Dames 1
Elite H

Vétérans H1
Vétérans H1
Vétérans Dames 3
Vétérans Dames 1
Vétérans H3
Vétérans H1

Elite H

Vétérans Dames 3
Vétérans H2
Junior Hommes
Vétérans H2
Vétérans H3
Vétérans H1
Vétérans H2
Vétérans H1
Vétérans Dames 2
Vétérans H1
Vétérans H3
Vétérans H3
Vétérans H2
Vétérans H1
Vétérans H1
Seniors Dames
Vétérans H1
Vétérans H2
Vétérans Dames 2
Vétérans H3
Vétérans H2

53.37.63
53.38.11
53.54.03
54.30.35
54.41.13
54.55.44
55.13.28
55.25.32
55.33.39
56.00.02
56.01.55
56.53.37
56.56.31
57.21.12
57.37.47
57.55.01
58.55.16
58.59.64
59.01.72
59.06.44
59.07.23
59.08.17
59.34.79
59.56.26
59.56.26
60.15.62
61.15.27
61.57.51
61.59.03
62.50.70
63.28.42
63.28.42
63.44.25
64.20.14
64.34.09
64.46.61
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Karlen Judith
Weber Patrick
Populaires
Nussbaum  Marie-Claire
Kuntzer Marc-Olivier
Morier Marc

Herren Iréne
Anfossi Michel
Jaunin Josiane
Poggiali Nathalie
Gnaegi Brigitte
Catalano Laetitia
Magnin Adrienne
Sciboz Valérie
Homberger Cécile
Toniutti Anne-Chantal

Bruegger

Bruno

1966
1959

1971
1964
1952
1967
1956
1973
1971
1959

1969

1944

Marin

Wavre
Wavre

La Chaux-de-Fonds

Le Landeron
Marin
Yverdon
Marin
Corcelles

Le Landeron
Marin

Le Landeron
Marin

Marin

La Neuveville

Vétérans Dames 2
Vétérans H1

Populaire Dames
Populaires Hommes
Populaires Hommes
Populaire Dames
Populaires Hommes
Populaire Dames
Populaire Dames
Populaire Dames
Populaire Dames
Populaire Dames
Populaire Dames
Populaire Dames
Populaire Dames
Populaires Hommes

66.39.02
66.56.80

26.58.17
27.33.64
28.54.64
29.22.16
30.17.27
30.30.23
32.59.57
34.30.39
34.31.03
35.24.54
35.41.08
36.45.33
39.44.49
40.01.73
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